Position

Director Of Special Programs
Administrative Secretary
Recycling Technician

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

City

Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$162,341
$91,286
$88,988
$71,226

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,324
$48,243
$36,638
$43,592



