Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Special Programs		Palm Desert	Community Services	\$162,341	\$60,324
Administrative Secretary		Palm Desert	Community Services	\$91,286	\$48,243
Recycling Technician		Palm Desert	Community Services	\$88,988	\$36,638
Office Assistant II		Palm Desert	Community Services	\$71,226	\$43,592